Ride Custom Back
Dynamic Strap Mount
Owner’s Handbook
Warranty Policy
Installation and Use Instructions
toll-free: 866.781.1633
phone: 303.781.1633

Intended for the more active user, the Dynamic Strap Mount is a lightweight
alternative to the heavier duty Adjustable and Removable Multi-axial Hardware.
The Dynamic Strap Mount safely secures the Ride Custom Back to the wheelchair,
but allows for a limited amount of dynamic trunk movement, thereby reducing
the impression of restriction so often associated with custom back supports. It is
intended for use on lightweight, rigid and folding wheelchairs.
WARNING: Installing a back support on a wheelchair may affect the center of
gravity of the wheelchair and may cause the wheelchair to tip backwards or
forwards, potentially resulting in injury. Always assess for the potential need for
anti-tippers or amputee axle adapter brackets to be added to your wheelchair to
help increase stability.
WARNING: Failure to accurately assess and adjust the fit of the Ride Custom Back
may result in serious injury to the user.
Dynamic Strap Mount Available Sizes
Part Number		  Fits Wheelchair Widths
DSM-1400		  14"
DSM-1500		  15"
DSM-1600		  16"
DSM-1700		  17"
DSM-1800		  18"
DSM-1920		  19" - 20"
1
Installation and Use Instructions
WARNING: Improper attachment of the Ride Custom Back to your wheelchair